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B
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AW YATHRB 91.4
Colour: black

Owner: Alwawan 19.5
arabians m 19
s
15.5 155 155 15 155 15.5 155
20 19 195 20 195 195 195

2nd  Name: MEZEN 90.7 —
DIAMOND
Colour: bay 19.5 195 195 19 19 19 19
Owner: Daimond m 20 20 19 195 195 20 195

Stud BODY 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15 15 15 15

(y[ed/8 18.5 19 19 19 18 19 19

3rd Name: KENANAH 90.4
ALJAWAD
Colour: grey

Owner: FALAH m 19.5

HUSSAIN FALAH 17.
£
18.5

4th Name: S Y FARYDAH 90.1
Colour: grey
Owner: Kayan LA

19

Arabians m 19
17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5

15 15 155 15 155 15 15

185 19 19 19 19 195 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

Name: FAITH 89.6
Colour: grey

Owner: ALTARARWA

STUD

Name: REEM BANAT 89.4
ALREEH

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz

Jassar Aljassar

Name: ASMAA 89.3
MANAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah

Mubarak Alajmi

Name: DANA BANAT 89.3
ALREEH

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz

Jassar Aljassar

Name: W.B 89.3
MONTANA

MONISCIONE

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Hamad

Suliman AlSaqran

MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS

MOVE

18.5

19
19
17.5
15
18
19
19
17.5
15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

19
19
17.5

15
19

18
14.5
18.5

19

18

15
19.5

18
15
19

A.M. A.H.

18
14.5
18

19

18

15
18.5

18.5

18
15
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

14.5
19

C.v. C.zZ

18
15
18

19
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
18.5

18
15
19

19
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19

E.G.

18
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

17.5
14.5
18.5



10th

Name: BF ALMAALI
Colour: grey
Owner: Bandar
Mishaal AlOtaibi

89.1

A.H. A.M. A.H. C.V. C.Z.

TYPE 19

19 19 19 19

m 18.5 19 185 185 19 185
17.5 175 175 175 175 17.5 17.5
15 145 15 15 15 15 145
19 19 19 19 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: RD
ALJOUHARA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
AlOtaibi
0 Name: F) LULUWAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Fahad
Abdulla AlDosari
Judges
T.T. = A - Mr. Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
A.H. =B - Mr. Ahmed Hamza, EG
A.M. m C - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.H. m D - Dr. Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
C.V. L1 E - Mrs. Christine Valette, FR
C.Z. =F - Mr. Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
E.G. 11 G - Mr. Eric Gear, FR
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