

# Kuwait Purebred Arabian Horse Show (B International)



**Bait Al Arab,  
Kuwait**

**09 Jan 2026, Yearling Fillies**

**B**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>AW YATHRB</b> Colour: <b>black</b> Owner: <b>Alwawan arabians</b>	<b>91.4</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>MEZEN DIAMOND</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Daimond Stud</b>	<b>90.7</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	20	20	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	18	19	19
3rd	Name: <b>KENANAH ALJAWAD</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>FALAH HUSSAIN FALAH</b>	<b>90.4</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: <b>S Y FARYDAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Kayan Arabians</b>	<b>90.1</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19	19.5	19

5th	Name: <b>FAITH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ALTARARWA</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>89.6</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14	14.5	15	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
6th	Name: <b>REEM BANAT</b> <b>ALREEH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdulaziz</b> <b>Jassar Aljassar</b>	<b>89.4</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	18.5	18	19	18	19	18.5
7th	Name: <b>ASMAA</b> <b>MANAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdullah</b> <b>Mubarak Alajmi</b>	<b>89.3</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5
8th	Name: <b>DANA BANAT</b> <b>ALREEH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdulaziz</b> <b>Jassar Aljassar</b>	<b>89.3</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15.5	15	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
8th	Name: <b>W.B</b> <b>MONTANA</b> <b>MONISCIONE</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Hamad</b> <b>Suliman AlSaqrان</b>	<b>89.3</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	14.5	15	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5

10th	Name: <b>BF ALMAALI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Bandar Mishaal AIOtaibi</b>	<b>89.1</b>		<b>T.T.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>C.V.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	15	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19

0	Name: <b>RD ALJOUHARA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mohammed AIOtaibi</b>	No detailed scorecard available
---	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------

0	Name: <b>FJ LULUWAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Fahad Abdulla AIDosari</b>	No detailed scorecard available
---	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------

### Judges

- T.T.** 🇵🇱 Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
- A.H.** 🇪🇬 Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
- A.M.** 🇲🇦 Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
- A.H.** 🇲🇦 Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
- C.V.** 🇫🇷 Christine Valette, FR
- C.Z.** 🇪🇸 Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
- E.G.** 🇫🇷 Eric Gear, FR